

Dear Community Partner,

Supporting a local non-profit like Chehalem Valley BMX is a gift that keeps on giving!

Who We Are - Chehalem Valley BMX (CV BMX) is a 501(c)(3) non-profit. We maintain a bike racing track in Newberg Oregon that is open to the public. We also host BMX races, training clinics and have a community race team that competes all over the United States.

CV BMX is funded through sponsors, fundraisers and completely volunteer operated.

Our Mission - All kids deserve access to sports, including kids living in communities where access is limited or nonexistent. Our beginner programs with free loaner bikes and gear gives children from all backgrounds the chance to discover their passion for bicycles, instill the values of good sportsmanship, learn an olympic sport, and join a team community.

Did you know, Chehalem Valley BMX is one of the few sanctioned USA BMX tracks in all of the Portland area?

Donations Well Spent - Through generosity of sponsors, our Lapathon fundraiser, and hundreds of volunteer hours, we were able to pave the track corners and prepare the surface for winter, which means more fun spent exercising outdoors!

How cool is this? In 2023 CV BMX grew to be a top track, 2nd in all of Oregon!

Last year, we hosted 50 race events and 11 community beginner programs, introducing 175 new kids to the sport of BMX racing. Our members develop a love for bicycles that will undoubtedly have a lasting impact on their lives.

Support Is Needed - The success of the organization requires constant track maintenance and continued investment. Your sponsorship will help ensure future members of our community can continue to enjoy.

Ways to Give - Become a Title Sponsor with gift of funds and be showcased on signage, media, and/or jerseys! (Details: Sponsorship Packet). Or, support with a donation! Gifts of materials or merchandise supports our fundraiser.

Thank you for the kind consideration,

Ryan Storfa Track Operator



www.ChehalemValleyBMX.org | chehalemvalleybmx1514@gmail.com

Chehalem Valley BMX is a registered 501(c)(3) organization Donations are tax deductible to extent allowed by law, tax ID 01-0944988

Title Sponsorship Levels

| | Diamond \$5000 | Platinum \$2500 | Gold \$1000 | Silver \$500 | Bronze \$250 |
|----------------------|-------------------|--------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|-----------------|
| PA & Social Media | 10+ events | 5 events | 3 events | 2 events | 1 events |
| Track Signage | (2) 18x24 | 18x24 | 12x18 | 9x12 | 6x6 |
| Logo on Website | Yes | Yes | Yes | Yes | |
| Logo on Jersey | Yes | Yes | Yes | | - |
| Logo on Trophy | 100 | 50 | | - | |



Sponsorship Amount: \$_____

Company/Organization:

Phone Number: ______ Email: _____

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Solicited by:_____

Please complete the above and mail with a check (if applicable) payable to Chehalem Valley BMX to the following address:

> Chehalem Valley BMX c/o David Miller PO Box 245 Newberg, OR 97132

chehalemvalleybmx1514@gmail.com

Chehalem Valley BMX is a 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID 01-0944988 Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by the law.



Past & Future Projects

Where will your donations go?

Completed Projects in 2021-23

- Track Rebuild: Feature/corner Reshaping: \$40,000 (2022)
 Repaired/replaced starting gate system: \$5,000 (2021)
- Replaced destroyed starter house and reroofed concession building: \$2,000 (2021)
- Repaved 4 corners: 200 tons of asphalt, \$26,000 (2022-23)

Future Projects

- Start Gate Safety upgrade: \$40,000
 Complete 2 retaining walls on property: \$8,000
- Annual glue application: \$5,000
- Exterior lighting to run events in the evenings: \$100,000
 Metal shipping container for storage: \$3,000
 Loaner bikes for new riders: \$2,000

